

MAT 1918 OF 2020

Order No. 49

Dated: 11-09--2025

Today is fixed for further order .

Both parties file hazira .

PO is busy in the District judge Bail file .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 17-11- 2025 for further order .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore